» 2009 Workshops for Claims Adjusters
NATIONAL FLOOD INSURANCE PROGRAM

Schedule is current as of 12/15/2008
For updates, please visit www.nfipbureau.fema.gov and click on the Training link

Tue Jan 27 Ontario, CA Mon Mar 16 Ft. Worth, TX
Thu Jan 29 Concord, CA Tue Mar 17 Ft. Worth, TX
Sun Feb 01 Waco, TX Wed Mar 18 Humble, TX
Tue Feb 03 Lynnwood, WA Thu Mar 19 San Antonio, TX
Thu Feb 05 Jacksonville, FL Tue Mar 24 Randolph, MA
Tue Feb 10 Tampa, FL Thu Mar 26 Albany, NY
Wed Feb 11 Tampa, FL Fri Mar 27 Newton, NJ
Thu Feb 12 Sunrise, FL Wed Apr 01 Lexington, KY
Tue Feb 24 South Barrington, IL Thu Apr 02 Norfolk, VA
Wed Feb 25 Boerne, TX Tue Apr 07 Greensville, NC
Thu Feb 26 Carolina, PR Wed Apr 08 Greensville, NC
Tue Mar 03 Kenner, LA Tue Apr 14 Cayce, SC

Wed Mar 04 Kenner, LA Wed Apr 15 Cayce, SC

Thu Mar 05 Kenner, LA Thu Apr 16 Mobile, AL

Tue Mar 10 St. Peters, MO Thu Apr 23 Boston, MA
Wed Mar 11 South Haven, MS Tue Apr 28 Baltimore, MD
Thu Mar 12 Pittsburgh, PA Wed Apr 29 Baltimore, MD

For a current schedule, registration form, instructions, and information, go to:

www.nfipbureau.fema.gov

and click on the Training link
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